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Orig-D  17APR25

Visual Segment - Obstacles.

increase all MDAs 40 feet. 

Use ORH altimeter setting, when not received use ORE altimeter setting and

Procedure NA at night. Rwy 18 helicopter visibility reduction below 1 SM NA.
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continue climb-in-hold to 4800.

turn to 4800 direct VISLY and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH: Climbing right 

REIL Rwys 18 and 36 L

ORH ASOS

126.55 122.8 (CTAF)L

RNP APCH - GPS.
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